PV weidinger

Swivel blade repair kit for 95 32 315 Aand 9536 315 A

Swivel blade repair kit for 95 32 315 A and 95 36 315 A cuts steel-reinforced cables up to a
diameter of 45 mm /380 mm? (e.g. 4 x 95 mm?) in one and two-hand operation. Robust.
Handy. Stable. Easy handling due to low weight (800 g) and compact design (315 mm
length) - can also be used in confined spaces. Cutting edges with precision grinding and
induction hardened cutting edge cut smoothly and cleanly without crushing. Innovative
three-speed gear rim drive with high transmission ratio. With stand to rest on while cutting.
Not suitable for cutting ACSR cables and wire ropes!

- Easy handling due to low weight (800 g) and compact design (315 mm length) - can also
be used in confined spaces

- Cutting edges with precision grinding and inductively hardened cutting edge cut
smoothly and cleanly without crushing

« Innovative three-speed gear rim drive with high transmission ratio

« With stand to rest on during cutting

« Not suitable for cutting ACSR cables and wire ropes!

4 { ’ = 1/2 www.weidinger.eu



Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Volume with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Type of packaging
RoHS compliant

VDE

ESD compliant

PV weidinger

WL61918

95 39 315 AO1
KNIPEX

95 39 315 A01

KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

135 mm
90 mm

62 mm
135 mm
90 mm

62 mm
0.753 dm?
1 piece

1 piece
single pack
no

no

no
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