

Swivel blade repair kit for 95 32 315 A and 95 36 315 A



Swivel blade repair kit for 95 32 315 A and 95 36 315 A cuts steel-reinforced cables up to a diameter of 45 mm / 380 mm² (e.g. 4 x 95 mm²) in one and two-hand operation. Robust. Handy. Stable. Easy handling due to low weight (800 g) and compact design (315 mm length) - can also be used in confined spaces. Cutting edges with precision grinding and induction hardened cutting edge cut smoothly and cleanly without crushing. Innovative three-speed gear rim drive with high transmission ratio. With stand to rest on while cutting. Not suitable for cutting ACSR cables and wire ropes!

- Easy handling due to low weight (800 g) and compact design (315 mm length) - can also be used in confined spaces
- Cutting edges with precision grinding and inductively hardened cutting edge cut smoothly and cleanly without crushing
- Innovative three-speed gear rim drive with high transmission ratio
- With stand to rest on during cutting
- Not suitable for cutting ACSR cables and wire ropes!

Item no.	WL61918
Model	95 39 315 A01
Manufacturer	KNIPEX
Manufacturer article no.	95 39 315 A01
GPSR manufacturer data	KNIPEX-Werk Oberkamper Strasse 13 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.knipex.de
Length	135 mm
Width	90 mm
Height	62 mm
Length with packaging	135 mm
Width with packaging	90 mm
Height with packaging	62 mm
Volume with packaging	0.753 dm ³
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Type of packaging	single pack
RoHS compliant	no
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no